REAR PATIO
OPEN GRID WOOD DECK

BENIIAIRARART

Z R

i
1
AR

]

2
?Hfmﬁ'ﬁ

TORAGE ‘

BAONUS

157" x 143"

e |

e J\ EEETEE

R

|h‘-1-1m|

BATHROOM 1
11-3"x 56"

o2
m=feiAa

[
!}Wj

[gransssnnsan

Iﬂn‘h‘ﬂn‘h\"ﬂﬂi‘ﬂi‘ﬂﬂi‘ﬂa

—tup

RRRRARRARRRGIY

TTTTETrTeeee

G

RLrrrrrr T T

/ I
MUD
r
}
I
!

g e

i

(]

S
EE

H
i
H

ey

o ENTRY.

|'E|."E|."|."Ei [—I

ARy

e L

N &
) A i

GARAGE

190" x 21'-9

Q

P T T T e e T i,
T

.
!

i

[

N
GROUND FLOOR: 620 SF 324 10TH EAST | GROUND FLOOR MEDICI ARCHITECTS/I\
MAIN FLOOR: 1060 SF SCALE: 1/8" = 1-0" 06-15-15 w
UPPER FLOOR: 1160 SF
TOTAL LIVING: 2840 SF

$é$:I_GEI:_D . gggSSSFF g
: 5' 10" 20'




GROUND FLOOR:

MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:
TOTAL LIVING:
GARAGE:
TOTAL BLDG:

620 SF
1060 SF
1160 SF
2840 SF
455 SF
3295 SF

LAUNDRY
142" x 76"

KITCHEN
150" x 110"

I

[ DINING
150" x 9'-0"

[ -

|
\ DECK
|

€]
T T T T e

— E,A:,4:,4ifgi,A:,A:,Ai,Ai,A:,JA, —
N
324 10TH EAST | MAIN FLOOR MEDICI ARCHITECTsm
SCALE: 1/8" = 1-0" 06-15-15 w

5' 10’ 20'



BEDROOM 2
15%7" x 113"

BATHROOM 2
11-3" x 6-0"

BEDROOM 1
113" x 110"

T e

R ey

TR

MASTER
CLOSET

10-9"x 88"

MASTER
BATHROOM

11'-3" x 9-9"

|
|

|

P s

ASTER BED
140" x 120"

N
GROUND FLOOR: 620 SF 324 10TH EAST | UPPER FLOOR MEDICI ARCHITECTS/I\
MAIN FLOOR: 1060 SF SCALE: 1/8" = 1-0" 06-15-15 W
UPPER FLOOR: 1160 SF
TOTAL LIVING: 2840 SF
GARAGE: 455 SF T

TOTAL BLDG: 3295 SF 5! 10! 20|



	07_330 10TH CD A14_PLANS-1ST FLOOR
	07_330 10TH CD A14_PLANS-2ND FLOOR
	07_330 10TH CD A14_PLANS-3RD FLOOR

